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1     Bryan Glass            M3539         1/97    5:20     1:10:16
2     Joe Kurian             M3034         1/84    5:31     1:12:39
3     Sean Birren            M3539         2/97    5:39     1:14:27
4     Justin Stewart         M2024         1/39    5:51     1:17:02
5     Daniel Dunbar          M2024         2/39    5:51     1:17:03
6     Jeff Kelly             M3539         3/97    5:54     1:17:46
7     Jacob Klug             M3034         2/84    5:55     1:17:59
8     Shane Hoerbert         M1519          1/8    5:56     1:18:05
9     Andrew Payne           M2529         1/65    5:58     1:18:32
10    Janusz Malski          M4549        1/100    5:58     1:18:41
11    Brad Walwer            M2024         3/39    5:59     1:18:47
12    Nick Stirrett          M2529         2/65    6:04     1:19:51
13    Mike Wendel            M4549        2/100    6:06     1:20:21
14    Clark Anderson         M4044         1/83    6:16     1:22:28
15    Joe Zeibert            M3034         3/84    6:17     1:22:46
16    Alex Taft              M4549        3/100    6:21     1:23:33
17    Ryan Thoroman          M2024         4/39    6:21     1:23:37
18    Wes Wooden             M3034         4/84    6:24     1:24:14
19    Brandon Smith          M2024         5/39    6:25     1:24:29
20    Eric Sommer            M3539         4/97    6:26     1:24:39
21    Dan Lillynam           M5559         1/30    6:26     1:24:51
22    Steve Gratkins         M2529         3/65    6:27     1:25:01
23    Joe Thiel              M5054         1/57    6:29     1:25:29
24    James Botnen           M2024         6/39    6:31     1:25:46
25    James Steimel          M4044         2/83    6:31     1:25:46
26    Travis Schroll         M3539         5/97    6:34     1:26:24
27    Brent Fiegel           M3034         5/84    6:34     1:26:33
28    Andy McPherson         M4549        4/100    6:35     1:26:39
29    Emily Zimmerman        F2529        1/130    6:35     1:26:43
30    Matthew Read           M2529         4/65    6:35     1:26:43
31    Charles Hanson         M4044         3/83    6:37     1:27:07
32    Greg Bennett           M4549        5/100    6:37     1:27:08
33    Tim Oconnell           M3034         6/84    6:38     1:27:26
34    Shea Trost             M3539         6/97    6:39     1:27:32
35    Rob Beaver             M4549        6/100    6:39     1:27:34
36    Krista Vrombaut        F2529        2/130    6:39     1:27:35
37    Bill Owens             M4549        7/100    6:40     1:27:55
38    Matthew Hatcher        M3034         7/84    6:41     1:28:02
39    Michael Markley        M3539         7/97    6:43     1:28:28
40    Jessica File           F3034         1/94    6:44     1:28:38
41    John McCarthy          M2024         7/39    6:45     1:28:53
42    Dave Floyd             M5559         2/30    6:45     1:28:56
43    Ron Eisenberg          M4044         4/83    6:45     1:29:01
44    Rob Johnson            M3034         8/84    6:46     1:29:07
45    Greg Jackson           M3034         9/84    6:47     1:29:18
46    Nigel Keen             M5559         3/30    6:47     1:29:20
47    Dan Billingsley        M3539         8/97    6:47     1:29:23
48    Jeffrey Zwit           M3034        10/84    6:48     1:29:35
49    Richard Stevenson      M2529         5/65    6:50     1:29:58
50    Carl Benton            M4549        8/100    6:50     1:30:05
51    Shannon Pritchard      M4044         5/83    6:50     1:30:06
52    Brain Bahr             M2529         6/65    6:51     1:30:17
53    Daniel Whitlow         M2024         8/39    6:53     1:30:41
54    Bethany Nave           F2024         1/42    6:53     1:30:42
55    Jeremy Smith           M2529         7/65    6:53     1:30:46
56    Grant Tice             M3539         9/97    6:55     1:31:05
57    Brian Rossi            M3034        11/84    6:56     1:31:24
58    Zachary Knebel         M2529         8/65    6:57     1:31:39
59    Matthew Butler         M3539        10/97    6:58     1:31:54
60    Jason Beeler           M3539        11/97    7:01     1:32:29
61    Julie Morrison         F2529        3/130    7:02     1:32:37
62    Chris Stroisch         M3034        12/84    7:02     1:32:37
63    Ron Gillen             M5054         2/57    7:03     1:32:47
64    Henry Heisler          M3034        13/84    7:05     1:33:17
65    Michael Delcomyn       M3034        14/84    7:05     1:33:19
66    Mark Vance             M4044         6/83    7:05     1:33:23
67    Brian Kettler          M3034        15/84    7:05     1:33:24
68    Kevin Connelly         M3034        16/84    7:06     1:33:30
69    Nyle Robinson          M5054         3/57    7:07     1:33:40
70    Tod Williamson         M4549        9/100    7:07     1:33:48
71    Craig Isaacs           M3539        12/97    7:08     1:33:57
72    Rodd Whelpley          M4549       10/100    7:09     1:34:06
73    Dave Wilcoxen          M4549       11/100    7:09     1:34:14
74    Michael Danielewicz    M3034        17/84    7:11     1:34:34
75    Tracy Dowell           F3539         1/99    7:11     1:34:37
76    Kevin Boughter         M2529         9/65    7:12     1:34:55
77    Megan Henke            F2529        4/130    7:12     1:34:55
78    Allen Andrews          M5054         4/57    7:12     1:34:58
79    Brandon Roberts        M4044         7/83    7:12     1:34:59
80    Scott Byram            M3034        18/84    7:13     1:35:00
81    James Waymack          M2529        10/65    7:13     1:35:04
82    Erin Furimsky          F3539         2/99    7:13     1:35:12
83    Merlin Anderson        M6064         1/18    7:14     1:35:14
84    Marisa Ellison         F4044         1/72    7:14     1:35:16
85    Aj Sheehan             M2024         9/39    7:14     1:35:22
86    Giovanni Bernetti      M3539        13/97    7:14     1:35:23
87    Larry Dill             M5054         5/57    7:15     1:35:26
88    Kevin Byerly           M5054         6/57    7:15     1:35:35
89    Bob Thompson           M5054         7/57    7:15     1:35:35
90    Ryan Burgdorfer        M2529        11/65    7:16     1:35:45
91    James Cinotto          M5054         8/57    7:16     1:35:45
92    Daryl Morrison         M4549       12/100    7:16     1:35:49
93    Nancie Margetis        F4549         1/57    7:16     1:35:50
94    Chris Alexander        M4044         8/83    7:16     1:35:50
95    Patricia Schaefer      F2529        5/130    7:18     1:36:06
96    Joe Moreno             M5054         9/57    7:18     1:36:09
97    Warren Grace           M5054        10/57    7:18     1:36:17
98    Jennifer Garrison      F3034         2/94    7:19     1:36:22
99    Dan Keeton             M4044         9/83    7:20     1:36:38
100   Samuel Mitchell        M2024        10/39    7:20     1:36:40
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101   Doug Anderson          M4549       13/100    7:21     1:36:44
102   Nick Whiteside         M4549       14/100    7:21     1:36:46
103   Karen Rogers           F4549         2/57    7:21     1:36:46
104   Matthew Holl           M3034        19/84    7:21     1:36:46
105   Brian Bacon            M3539        14/97    7:21     1:36:52
106   Michael Cummings       M3034        20/84    7:22     1:37:00
107   Jacob Glauber          M3034        21/84    7:22     1:37:01
108   Nicholas Browning      M2024        11/39    7:22     1:37:02
109   Tim Siscoe             M4044        10/83    7:24     1:37:28
110   Steve Dellett          M5054        11/57    7:24     1:37:31
111   Douglas Crossen        M2024        12/39    7:25     1:37:40
112   Joseph Powell          M2529        12/65    7:26     1:37:56
113   Robert Willoughby      M4549       15/100    7:27     1:38:08
114   Joshua Bluhm           M3539        15/97    7:28     1:38:18
115   Richard Link           M5054        12/57    7:28     1:38:20
116   Tony Rottingham        M4044        11/83    7:28     1:38:25
117   Joseph Vogel           M4549       16/100    7:28     1:38:26
118   Bradley Smith          M4549       17/100    7:28     1:38:27
119   Nicole Sommer          F4044         2/72    7:28     1:38:27
120   Kevin Hingle           M4044        12/83    7:29     1:38:33
121   Jay Jimenez            M4044        13/83    7:29     1:38:39
122   Brian Stewart          M3539        16/97    7:30     1:38:47
123   Julie Soucinek         F4044         3/72    7:30     1:38:48
124   Darin Aagard           M4549       18/100    7:30     1:38:51
125   Paul Carus             M4044        14/83    7:30     1:38:54
126   Serge Njapa Njeuha     M3539        17/97    7:30     1:38:54
127   Robert Cunningham      M4549       19/100    7:30     1:38:55
128   Mark Birtch            M4549       20/100    7:30     1:38:56
129   Matthew Bluhm          M3034        22/84    7:31     1:39:02
130   Darren Worley          M3034        23/84    7:31     1:39:06
131   Marc Jackson           M3539        18/97    7:32     1:39:10
132   Sparkle Bergin-Childer F3539         3/99    7:32     1:39:11
133   Heather Burke          F2529        6/130    7:33     1:39:30
134   Jim French             M4549       21/100    7:34     1:39:37
135   Lisa Zigterman         F2529        7/130    7:34     1:39:37
136   Maria Brauer           F0114          1/4    7:34     1:39:38
137   James Brauer           M4549       22/100    7:34     1:39:40
138   Brian Flaspohler       M4044        15/83    7:34     1:39:42
139   Cameron Schilling      M2529        13/65    7:35     1:39:51
140   Jeff Heffren           M3539        19/97    7:35     1:39:52
141   Michael Trepelas       M4044        16/83    7:36     1:40:02
142   Eric Link              M3034        24/84    7:36     1:40:08
143   Christine Johnson      F3034         3/94    7:36     1:40:15
144   Roger Mullinnix        M4549       23/100    7:37     1:40:17
145   Tim Floreth            M3034        25/84    7:37     1:40:23
146   Jeff Collins           M????          1/1    7:37     1:40:23
147   Bryan Rabins           M3034        26/84    7:38     1:40:30
148   Paul Durfee            M4044        17/83    7:38     1:40:31
149   James Schafer          M4549       24/100    7:38     1:40:35
150   Shane Laurenzana       M3539        20/97    7:38     1:40:36
151   Danny Laurenzana       M3539        21/97    7:38     1:40:36
152   David Drennan          M3034        27/84    7:38     1:40:38
153   Curt Winhold           M5054        13/57    7:38     1:40:38
154   Chad Heuschober        M3034        28/84    7:38     1:40:41
155   Kim Graves             F3034         4/94    7:39     1:40:46
156   Andrew Cochran         M2529        14/65    7:39     1:40:52
157   David O'Connor         M4044        18/83    7:40     1:40:57
158   Katie Horstmeyer       F2529        8/130    7:40     1:40:57
159   Justin Purcell         M2529        15/65    7:40     1:41:02
160   Nicole Carolan         F3034         5/94    7:41     1:41:10
161   Glenn Martin           M2024        13/39    7:41     1:41:13
162   Chad Sabo              M4044        19/83    7:41     1:41:18
163   David Gurley           M5559         4/30    7:41     1:41:18
164   Greg Feeny             M5054        14/57    7:41     1:41:21
165   Brian Hammond          M3539        22/97    7:42     1:41:25
166   Jonathan Young         M2529        16/65    7:42     1:41:27
167   John Jordan            M4044        20/83    7:43     1:41:39
168   Brent Nord             M3539        23/97    7:43     1:41:42
169   Matt Matteson          M3539        24/97    7:43     1:41:43
170   Scott Parrish          M3539        25/97    7:43     1:41:43
171   Gwen Talaski           F3539         4/99    7:44     1:41:50
172   John Roets             M4044        21/83    7:44     1:41:52
173   Natasha House          F2024         2/42    7:44     1:41:55
174   Benjamin Drake         M3034        29/84    7:45     1:42:08
175   Joe Miller             M2024        14/39    7:45     1:42:11
176   Adam Ford              M3034        30/84    7:46     1:42:23
177   Jeff Freeman           M3539        26/97    7:46     1:42:23
178   Dena Zak               F2024         3/42    7:46     1:42:27
179   Douglas Lyon           M4549       25/100    7:47     1:42:28
180   Seanan Alyasiri        M3539        27/97    7:47     1:42:30
181   Dave Marker            M4044        22/83    7:47     1:42:34
182   Mark Wilcoxen          M1519          2/8    7:47     1:42:38
183   Steve Jones            M4549       26/100    7:48     1:42:53
184   Doug Luhrsen           M5054        15/57    7:49     1:42:56
185   Darrell Meek           M4044        23/83    7:49     1:42:57
186   Paul Innis             M5054        16/57    7:49     1:43:02
187   Celeste Kudrys         F3539         5/99    7:49     1:43:06
188   Terry Plickebaum       M4044        24/83    7:49     1:43:07
189   Brian Sibley           M3539        28/97    7:50     1:43:11
190   Laura Rau-Holl         F3539         6/99    7:50     1:43:12
191   Robert Hibbs           M4549       27/100    7:50     1:43:19
192   Teri Markley           F3034         6/94    7:53     1:43:47
193   Steve Keller           M4549       28/100    7:53     1:43:47
194   David Dewey            M5054        17/57    7:54     1:44:01
195   Nickolas Giacomini     M3539        29/97    7:54     1:44:06
196   Danielle Steimel       F4044         4/72    7:54     1:44:06
197   Steve Hayward          M4549       29/100    7:54     1:44:07
198   Carole Fisher          F4549         3/57    7:54     1:44:08
199   Steven Sprung          M4044        25/83    7:54     1:44:08
200   Rick Neuber            M6064         2/18    7:54     1:44:12
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201   Jim Thiele             M4044        26/83    7:56     1:44:26
202   Mark Kettler           M5054        18/57    7:56     1:44:28
203   John Droesgkamp        M2529        17/65    7:56     1:44:29
204   Dave Schlagman         M4044        27/83    7:56     1:44:32
205   Marcus McGlasson       M2529        18/65    7:56     1:44:33
206   Rj Podeschi            M3034        31/84    7:57     1:44:46
207   Mandi Podeschi         F3034         7/94    7:57     1:44:47
208   Scott Robinson         M3539        30/97    7:57     1:44:49
209   Kelly Edwards          F4549         4/57    7:58     1:44:58
210   Johnie West Jr.        M3539        31/97    7:58     1:44:59
211   Casey Sheehan          M2024        15/39    7:58     1:45:04
212   Hank Manning           M5559         5/30    7:59     1:45:08
213   Rich Olmstead          M5559         6/30    8:00     1:45:21
214   Jason Rudis            M2529        19/65    8:00     1:45:26
215   Jordan Maher           M2024        16/39    8:00     1:45:26
216   Jennifer Deschamp      F3034         8/94    8:00     1:45:26
217   Mark Johnson           M4044        28/83    8:01     1:45:33
218   Joe Brennan            M3539        32/97    8:01     1:45:34
219   Peter Embalabala       M5054        19/57    8:01     1:45:34
220   Tim Runyon             M4549       30/100    8:01     1:45:40
221   Rudy Brida             M2529        20/65    8:02     1:45:46
222   Casey Hines            M2024        17/39    8:02     1:45:48
223   Bethany Hemberger      F2529        9/130    8:02     1:45:50
224   Jeff Andrews           M4549       31/100    8:02     1:45:51
225   Robert Edwards         M3034        32/84    8:03     1:46:00
226   Matt Lawson            M3034        33/84    8:03     1:46:10
227   James Davis            M5054        20/57    8:04     1:46:12
228   David Holmberg         M6064         3/18    8:04     1:46:21
229   Jill Giacomini         F2529       10/130    8:04     1:46:21
230   Jaye Lamie             F3034         9/94    8:05     1:46:27
231   Roxanne Sanchez        F3539         7/99    8:05     1:46:34
232   Scott Sables           M4549       32/100    8:06     1:46:38
233   Steve Peralta          M4044        29/83    8:06     1:46:39
234   Chris Noeth            M3034        34/84    8:06     1:46:46
235   Danielle Giacomini     F3539         8/99    8:07     1:46:53
236   Eric Rabideau          M2529        21/65    8:07     1:46:54
237   Aaron Michaud          M2024        18/39    8:07     1:46:55
238   Don Dodson             M5054        21/57    8:07     1:46:55
239   Patrick Colgan         M3034        35/84    8:07     1:46:56
240   Brian Stapleton        M3539        33/97    8:07     1:46:59
241   Brian Pranske          M3539        34/97    8:08     1:47:14
242   Kristi Denner          F2024         4/42    8:09     1:47:18
243   Fabrice Place          M3539        35/97    8:09     1:47:20
244   Karl Oliger            M3539        36/97    8:09     1:47:23
245   Michael Goodwin        M5559         7/30    8:09     1:47:24
246   Bradley Slott          M3539        37/97    8:09     1:47:25
247   Marci Sepanski         F4044         5/72    8:09     1:47:26
248   Brigette Green         F3539         9/99    8:10     1:47:31
249   Gary House             M5559         8/30    8:10     1:47:33
250   David Holland          M4044        30/83    8:10     1:47:41
251   Zac Debrun             M2529        22/65    8:11     1:47:47
252   Charlie Grotevant      M6569         1/12    8:11     1:47:48
253   Dustin Crone           M2024        19/39    8:11     1:47:49
254   Clinton Carter         M5054        22/57    8:11     1:47:50
255   Brian Carter           M3539        38/97    8:11     1:47:52
256   Michael Haigh          F2529       11/130    8:11     1:47:52
257   Kim Barman             F3539        10/99    8:11     1:47:56
258   Pamela Enno            F4549         5/57    8:12     1:48:05
259   Jeremie Lavrack        M3539        39/97    8:12     1:48:09
260   Eric Escobar           M4549       33/100    8:13     1:48:14
261   Danielle Sapp          F2529       12/130    8:13     1:48:15
262   Alyssa Moore           F3034        10/94    8:13     1:48:17
263   Dedrick Morris         M3539        40/97    8:13     1:48:17
264   Claudia Brinkruff      F3539        11/99    8:14     1:48:27
265   Steven Naji            M2024        20/39    8:14     1:48:27
266   Herbert Williams       M5054        23/57    8:14     1:48:30
267   Erik Rankin            M3034        36/84    8:15     1:48:37
268   Brett King             M4044        31/83    8:15     1:48:41
269   Pat Woolf              M5054        24/57    8:15     1:48:41
270   Brian Tibbs            M3034        37/84    8:15     1:48:42
271   Laura Irwin            F3539        12/99    8:15     1:48:46
272   Dale Fagg              M5559         9/30    8:16     1:48:50
273   Timothy Mullady        M6064         4/18    8:16     1:48:50
274   Ray Popejoy            M5054        25/57    8:16     1:48:55
275   Andrew Smith           M2529        23/65    8:16     1:48:55
276   Brian Cox              M4549       34/100    8:16     1:48:56
277   Michael Hollahan       M5559        10/30    8:16     1:49:00
278   Juan Salas             M4044        32/83    8:16     1:49:01
279   Stephanie Jackson      F3034        11/94    8:16     1:49:02
280   Heather Walker         F4044         6/72    8:17     1:49:04
281   Barbara Teaman         F3539        13/99    8:17     1:49:06
282   Eric Nielsen           M3034        38/84    8:17     1:49:08
283   Brent Borah            M3034        39/84    8:17     1:49:09
284   David Wiant            M2024        21/39    8:17     1:49:09
285   Melissa Gutierrez      F2529       13/130    8:17     1:49:09
286   Teresa Aeilts          F3034        12/94    8:17     1:49:09
287   Ann Spellman           F5054         1/43    8:17     1:49:12
288   Katie Gehrand          F2024         5/42    8:17     1:49:13
289   Suzannah Bartos        F3539        14/99    8:17     1:49:14
290   Dana Coyne             F4549         6/57    8:18     1:49:23
291   Cheryl Head            F2529       14/130    8:18     1:49:25
292   Melissa Carls          F2024         6/42    8:18     1:49:26
293   Kristen Butcher        F4044         7/72    8:19     1:49:30
294   Shelly Walter          F3034        13/94    8:19     1:49:33
295   Jennifer Frank         F3539        15/99    8:19     1:49:34
296   Phillip Stiens         M3539        41/97    8:19     1:49:36
297   Brendan Shea           M3034        40/84    8:19     1:49:38
298   Brent Leach            M3539        42/97    8:20     1:49:44
299   Thomas Cantwell        M2529        24/65    8:21     1:50:01
300   Russell Miers          M4549       35/100    8:21     1:50:05
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301   Keith Adams            M3539        43/97    8:22     1:50:10
302   Doug Kelsey            M4549       36/100    8:23     1:50:22
303   Josh Perko             M3034        41/84    8:23     1:50:24
304   John Stoltz            M4044        33/83    8:23     1:50:26
305   Brandy Zuchora         F3539        16/99    8:23     1:50:31
306   Beth McPherson         F4549         7/57    8:23     1:50:33
307   Jay Beeman             M5054        26/57    8:24     1:50:36
308   Tim Roessler           M4044        34/83    8:24     1:50:42
309   Gerald Miller          M4549       37/100    8:24     1:50:42
310   Bruce Sutter           M5054        27/57    8:24     1:50:45
311   Brittany Toler         F2529       15/130    8:24     1:50:47
312   Brian Bell             M3034        42/84    8:25     1:50:53
313   Mike Jones             M2529        25/65    8:26     1:51:10
314   David Haigh            M2529        26/65    8:26     1:51:12
315   Danny Ahluwalia        M0114          1/3    8:27     1:51:15
316   Dennis Nink            M4549       38/100    8:27     1:51:18
317   Michael Ketter         M5054        28/57    8:27     1:51:19
318   Richard Edwards        M4549       39/100    8:28     1:51:31
319   Jennifer Saba          F2529       16/130    8:28     1:51:31
320   Joseph House           M3539        44/97    8:28     1:51:32
321   Clayton Bellot         M3539        45/97    8:28     1:51:34
322   Michal Masternak       M3539        46/97    8:28     1:51:36
323   Robert Whybrew         M4044        35/83    8:28     1:51:36
324   David Taylor           M6064         5/18    8:29     1:51:46
325   Jim McLaughlin         M6569         2/12    8:29     1:51:50
326   Miriam Bell            F2529       17/130    8:29     1:51:53
327   Michele House          F3034        14/94    8:30     1:51:56
328   Shad Edwards           M4044        36/83    8:30     1:51:56
329   Bill Dively            M3539        47/97    8:30     1:51:58
330   John Mitchell          M4044        37/83    8:30     1:52:01
331   Shelley Orwig          F3539        17/99    8:30     1:52:03
332   Julie Howell           F3034        15/94    8:31     1:52:12
333   Lynn Shook             F4044         8/72    8:31     1:52:12
334   Doug Cormeny           M3539        48/97    8:31     1:52:14
335   Michael Kremer         M5559        11/30    8:31     1:52:17
336   Brenden Donahue        M3034        43/84    8:32     1:52:21
337   Mike Slater            M4044        38/83    8:32     1:52:28
338   Len Rideout            M4549       40/100    8:33     1:52:38
339   John Coleman           M3034        44/84    8:33     1:52:38
340   Kara Bryant            F2529       18/130    8:33     1:52:39
341   Anna Pittman           F3539        18/99    8:33     1:52:39
342   Justin Morgenthaler    M2529        27/65    8:33     1:52:41
343   Alisha Waite           F2024         7/42    8:33     1:52:44
344   Lauren Heise           F2529       19/130    8:33     1:52:45
345   Emily Jones            F2024         8/42    8:33     1:52:45
346   Erin Atherton          F4549         8/57    8:34     1:52:50
347   Carol Pratt            F5054         2/43    8:34     1:52:54
348   Julie Boots            F4549         9/57    8:34     1:52:58
349   Phillip Zinn           M3539        49/97    8:35     1:53:01
350   Steven Greenleaf       M2529        28/65    8:35     1:53:02
351   Scott Dactelides       M4044        39/83    8:35     1:53:07
352   Arnold Wilson          M4549       41/100    8:35     1:53:07
353   Chris Kornfeld         M4549       42/100    8:35     1:53:08
354   Cole Studstill         M4549       43/100    8:35     1:53:13
355   MacKey Johnson         F2529       20/130    8:36     1:53:17
356   Joel McMillin          M4044        40/83    8:36     1:53:21
357   Samuel Ganci           M2529        29/65    8:36     1:53:25
358   Steve Friedman         M4044        41/83    8:36     1:53:25
359   Raymond Sevier         M2529        30/65    8:37     1:53:27
360   Eva Brammer            F3034        16/94    8:37     1:53:28
361   Lisa Sparks            F5054         3/43    8:37     1:53:28
362   Holly Lavrack          F3539        19/99    8:37     1:53:32
363   Grace Schneider        F2024         9/42    8:37     1:53:33
364   Sandy French           F4044         9/72    8:37     1:53:35
365   Jody Fulton            F3539        20/99    8:37     1:53:35
366   Justin Robertson       M2024        22/39    8:37     1:53:36
367   Maureen Smith          F2529       21/130    8:37     1:53:38
368   Miles Bertsche         M3539        50/97    8:38     1:53:45
369   Jeremy Martin          M3539        51/97    8:38     1:53:45
370   Gretchen Michelet      F4044        10/72    8:38     1:53:46
371   Gerry Hume             M6064         6/18    8:38     1:53:46
372   Larry Miller           M6064         7/18    8:38     1:53:49
373   Dan Snyder             M2024        23/39    8:38     1:53:50
374   Hannah Carlson         F2024        10/42    8:38     1:53:52
375   Terry Jones            M5054        29/57    8:39     1:53:58
376   Gesa Jonas             F3539        21/99    8:39     1:54:05
377   Michael Morrow         M3034        45/84    8:40     1:54:10
378   Adam Reid              M3034        46/84    8:40     1:54:12
379   Mike Burk              M6064         8/18    8:40     1:54:13
380   Shane Hamman           M0114          2/3    8:40     1:54:13
381   Michael Davis          M4549       44/100    8:40     1:54:14
382   Laura Schiffman        F3539        22/99    8:40     1:54:15
383   Ashleigh Koerner       F2529       22/130    8:40     1:54:16
384   Matt Hemann            M4044        42/83    8:40     1:54:16
385   David Bretz            M5054        30/57    8:41     1:54:21
386   John Green             M5559        12/30    8:41     1:54:25
387   Patty Schafer          F5054         4/43    8:41     1:54:30
388   Tony Jeanmenne         M2529        31/65    8:41     1:54:32
389   Jonathan Schmidt       M3034        47/84    8:42     1:54:33
390   Cassandra Peterson     F2024        11/42    8:42     1:54:36
391   Brad Dow               M4549       45/100    8:42     1:54:41
392   Tad Stalets            M4044        43/83    8:42     1:54:44
393   Brian Morrill          M3539        52/97    8:42     1:54:45
394   John Hollman           M3034        48/84    8:43     1:54:50
395   William Vesely         M5559        13/30    8:43     1:54:50
396   Doug Galayda           M5054        31/57    8:43     1:54:54
397   Paul Johnson           M5054        32/57    8:43     1:54:55
398   Kristi Melton          F2529       23/130    8:43     1:54:57
399   Jonathan Orwig         M3539        53/97    8:44     1:55:01
400   Nan Luhrsen            F5054         5/43    8:44     1:55:06
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401   Julie Stalets          F4044        11/72    8:44     1:55:06
402   Molly Hutson           F2529       24/130    8:44     1:55:11
403   Monica Sewell          F2529       25/130    8:45     1:55:15
404   Gary Wessel            M5054        33/57    8:45     1:55:16
405   Aaron Roemer           M3034        49/84    8:45     1:55:16
406   Randy Milligan         M4549       46/100    8:46     1:55:26
407   Josh Budd              M3539        54/97    8:46     1:55:28
408   Michael Martin         M4044        44/83    8:46     1:55:31
409   Jonathan Klepzig       M4044        45/83    8:46     1:55:36
410   Amy Schmidt            F4549        10/57    8:46     1:55:37
411   Kelli Tobin            F2529       26/130    8:47     1:55:40
412   Charles Nordman        M3034        50/84    8:47     1:55:40
413   Matt Isbell            M3539        55/97    8:47     1:55:40
414   Adrienne Conzemius     F3034        17/94    8:47     1:55:45
415   Jerome Epplin          M6064         9/18    8:47     1:55:46
416   Michael Dwyer          M3034        51/84    8:47     1:55:46
417   Clinton Cave           M2024        24/39    8:47     1:55:48
418   Terry Downing          M4549       47/100    8:48     1:55:52
419   Brent Keller           M3539        56/97    8:48     1:55:53
420   Kevin Clark            M4044        46/83    8:48     1:55:57
421   Kristofer Clutter      M2024        25/39    8:48     1:55:57
422   Stan Harris            M5054        34/57    8:48     1:56:00
423   Tom Arnolts            M2529        32/65    8:48     1:56:02
424   Melissa Moore-Schmitt  F5054         6/43    8:48     1:56:05
425   Mahlon Hewitt          M4549       48/100    8:49     1:56:06
426   Debi Marker            F4044        12/72    8:49     1:56:14
427   Tanya Squires          F3034        18/94    8:49     1:56:17
428   Michael Ishmael        M4044        47/83    8:50     1:56:24
429   Dennis O'Connor        M3034        52/84    8:50     1:56:25
430   Heather Smith          F2529       27/130    8:50     1:56:29
431   Faiq Mihlar            M4044        48/83    8:51     1:56:32
432   Terry Keffer           F5054         7/43    8:51     1:56:33
433   Scotty Keffer          M4044        49/83    8:51     1:56:34
434   Klint Thaxton          M3539        57/97    8:51     1:56:35
435   Stacy Andrews          F4044        13/72    8:51     1:56:38
436   John Sronce            M2529        33/65    8:51     1:56:41
437   Nicole Rottinghaus     F4044        14/72    8:51     1:56:42
438   Theresa Himmelrick     F3539        23/99    8:52     1:56:45
439   Tara Horn              F3539        24/99    8:52     1:56:46
440   Sharon Frick           F4044        15/72    8:52     1:56:54
441   Cathy Hamman           F4044        16/72    8:52     1:56:57
442   Mary Lynne Richards    F4549        11/57    8:52     1:56:57
443   Doug Rowe              M4549       49/100    8:53     1:56:59
444   Brad Viar              M4044        50/83    8:53     1:56:59
445   Mark Huntoon           M3034        53/84    8:53     1:56:59
446   Abigail MacIolek       F2529       28/130    8:53     1:57:04
447   Christena Krause       F4549        12/57    8:53     1:57:04
448   Nirav Jani             M2529        34/65    8:53     1:57:11
449   Stephanie Young        F2529       29/130    8:54     1:57:12
450   Craig Albers           M4549       50/100    8:54     1:57:12
451   Paul Madden            M4549       51/100    8:54     1:57:13
452   Jason Shrum            M3539        58/97    8:54     1:57:17
453   Jim Herrin             M5559        14/30    8:54     1:57:18
454   Ron Edgcomb            M4549       52/100    8:54     1:57:24
455   Jill Steward           F2024        12/42    8:54     1:57:24
456   Miriam Ham             F4549        13/57    8:54     1:57:24
457   Richard Alley          M3034        54/84    8:55     1:57:24
458   Ciaran Byrne           M3034        55/84    8:55     1:57:25
459   Amy Oester             F3539        25/99    8:55     1:57:25
460   Katie Tice Mcafee      F3539        26/99    8:55     1:57:33
461   Ryan Frieders          M3539        59/97    8:55     1:57:33
462   Lupe Martinez          M4044        51/83    8:55     1:57:33
463   Nick Garman            M1519          3/8    8:55     1:57:35
464   Krystal Scogin         F2529       30/130    8:55     1:57:37
465   Dan Stumpenhorst       M5054        35/57    8:56     1:57:38
466   Mara Horwitz           F2529       31/130    8:56     1:57:39
467   Mary Anaya             F3034        19/94    8:56     1:57:41
468   Valerie Vesely         F5054         8/43    8:56     1:57:46
469   Becky Wiese            F4549        14/57    8:56     1:57:46
470   Judy Aydt              F4549        15/57    8:56     1:57:49
471   John H Smith           M5559        15/30    8:57     1:57:51
472   Krista Stringham       F3034        20/94    8:57     1:57:55
473   James Iaun             M5054        36/57    8:57     1:57:56
474   Dwayne Damba           M4044        52/83    8:57     1:57:57
475   Nicole Robertson       F2024        13/42    8:57     1:57:59
476   Mandi Cioni            F3034        21/94    8:57     1:58:01
477   Tara Bennett           F4549        16/57    8:57     1:58:01
478   Chad Buckley           M4549       53/100    8:57     1:58:03
479   Shane Bumgarner        M4044        53/83    8:57     1:58:03
480   Kendall Held           M2024        26/39    8:58     1:58:08
481   Ben Clark              M3034        56/84    8:58     1:58:10
482   Gi Shaw                F5559         1/20    8:58     1:58:11
483   Roy Asmussen           M2024        27/39    8:58     1:58:13
484   Jo Enyeart             F4044        17/72    8:59     1:58:19
485   John Franklin          M6064        10/18    9:00     1:58:34
486   Maria R. Post          F2529       32/130    9:00     1:58:35
487   Lindsey Desutter       F2024        14/42    9:00     1:58:36
488   Donna Brayfield        F5054         9/43    9:00     1:58:40
489   Erin Roesch            F3539        27/99    9:01     1:58:43
490   Antonio Messina        M4549       54/100    9:01     1:58:44
491   Vick Torres            M4549       55/100    9:01     1:58:52
492   Grazia Silvestro       F2529       33/130    9:01     1:58:52
493   Venugopala Shetty      M2529        35/65    9:02     1:59:05
494   Rebecca Green          F4549        17/57    9:02     1:59:06
495   Kaylee Sables          F1519          1/8    9:02     1:59:08
496   Eric Dolan             M3539        60/97    9:02     1:59:09
497   Glenn Haas             M4044        54/83    9:03     1:59:10
498   Karen Frederick        F4044        18/72    9:03     1:59:10
499   Douglas Schwartz       M5054        37/57    9:03     1:59:11
500   Mike Snyders           M5054        38/57    9:03     1:59:13
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501   Robert Elliott         M4549       56/100    9:03     1:59:15
502   Richard Snow           M5559        16/30    9:03     1:59:17
503   Connie Wilcoxson       F5054        10/43    9:03     1:59:18
504   Holden Smith           M1519          4/8    9:03     1:59:19
505   Larry Grubb            M5559        17/30    9:03     1:59:22
506   Rachelle McKay         F3539        28/99    9:04     1:59:25
507   Robert Force           M4549       57/100    9:04     1:59:26
508   Samantha Campbell      F2024        15/42    9:04     1:59:28
509   Shad Edwards           M4044        55/83    9:04     1:59:28
510   Terry Heisler          M4044        56/83    9:04     1:59:29
511   Beth Kilzer            F3539        29/99    9:04     1:59:29
512   Gabriel Lewison        M3034        57/84    9:04     1:59:29
513   Nancy Bradshaw         F3539        30/99    9:04     1:59:30
514   Charles Grubb          M4549       58/100    9:04     1:59:31
515   Tim Healy              M4549       59/100    9:04     1:59:31
516   Anne Sagins            F4044        19/72    9:04     1:59:36
517   Crystal Ivey           F3034        22/94    9:05     1:59:37
518   Rebecca Franks         F4044        20/72    9:05     1:59:42
519   Lauryn McGlasson       F2529       34/130    9:05     1:59:44
520   Patte Crivea           F5054        11/43    9:05     1:59:46
521   Bill Melton            M6569         3/12    9:06     1:59:50
522   Mary Trepelas          F4549        18/57    9:06     1:59:51
523   Jennifer Fellers       F3034        23/94    9:06     1:59:53
524   Matt Koger             M2024        28/39    9:06     1:59:55
525   Hannah Deal            F1519          2/8    9:06     1:59:57
526   Sherry Hill            F5559         2/20    9:06     2:00:00
527   Robin Wheaton          F3539        31/99    9:06     2:00:02
528   Marjory Clements Rudia F3539        32/99    9:06     2:00:02
529   Thelma Hinton          F4044        21/72    9:06     2:00:02
530   Jill Talavera          F3034        24/94    9:06     2:00:02
531   Michael Taylor         M4549       60/100    9:07     2:00:05
532   Jacki Staff            F4549        19/57    9:07     2:00:08
533   Debby Friedman         F4549        20/57    9:07     2:00:15
534   Darrell Patrick        M4044        57/83    9:08     2:00:16
535   Lila Anane-Sefah       F2529       35/130    9:08     2:00:17
536   Kristi Conrad          F3539        33/99    9:08     2:00:18
537   Aimee Guyer            F2529       36/130    9:08     2:00:22
538   Jacob Andrew           M3034        58/84    9:08     2:00:23
539   Zachery Britton        M3034        59/84    9:08     2:00:26
540   Debbie Heinz           F4549        21/57    9:08     2:00:27
541   Lisa Welbourne         F3539        34/99    9:09     2:00:30
542   Luke Raymond           M3034        60/84    9:09     2:00:31
543   Hermelindo Lopez, Jr.  M4044        58/83    9:09     2:00:34
544   Michael Wiese          M4549       61/100    9:09     2:00:39
545   Patrick Conzemius      M3539        61/97    9:09     2:00:41
546   Meghan Loehrke         F3034        25/94    9:10     2:00:43
547   Craig Batterman        M4044        59/83    9:10     2:00:44
548   Kyle Phillips          M3539        62/97    9:10     2:00:44
549   Tracy Milbrandt        F3539        35/99    9:10     2:00:44
550   Courtney Michel        F3034        26/94    9:10     2:00:45
551   John Freehill          M3034        61/84    9:10     2:00:48
552   Becky Long             F2529       37/130    9:10     2:00:50
553   Emily Coultas          F3034        27/94    9:10     2:00:54
554   Sara Bernabei          F2529       38/130    9:11     2:00:58
555   Kathy John             F5559         3/20    9:11     2:00:58
556   Tammy Bumgarner        F3539        36/99    9:11     2:01:00
557   Russell Schaefer       M4549       62/100    9:11     2:01:01
558   Gary Durchholz         M5054        39/57    9:11     2:01:01
559   John Moyer             M3539        63/97    9:11     2:01:02
560   Kevi Jackson           F3539        37/99    9:11     2:01:05
561   Stacey Allen           F2529       39/130    9:12     2:01:10
562   Peggy Budd             F3034        28/94    9:12     2:01:13
563   Jessica Swinford       F2529       40/130    9:12     2:01:19
564   Evan Baker             M2024        29/39    9:12     2:01:21
565   Lawrence Nord          M2024        30/39    9:13     2:01:22
566   James Middleton        M6569         4/12    9:13     2:01:23
567   Kimberly Floyd         F4044        22/72    9:13     2:01:32
568   Mark Najmon            M5559        18/30    9:13     2:01:34
569   Theresa Leka           F3034        29/94    9:14     2:01:36
570   Bradley Williams       M3539        64/97    9:14     2:01:40
571   Laura Lascody          F2529       41/130    9:14     2:01:41
572   Catherine Sheehan      F2529       42/130    9:14     2:01:42
573   John Massie            M4549       63/100    9:15     2:01:51
574   Tammi Carus            F4044        23/72    9:16     2:02:11
575   Cheryl Davis           F4549        22/57    9:16     2:02:14
576   Claire Hedden          F3034        30/94    9:17     2:02:15
577   Vince Donohue          M5054        40/57    9:17     2:02:17
578   Holly Munk             F2529       43/130    9:17     2:02:18
579   Christopher Zann       M3034        62/84    9:17     2:02:18
580   Unknown Runner                        0/0    9:22     2:02:33
580   Natalie Wyse           F3539        38/99    9:18     2:02:35
581   Jill Patterson         F3539        39/99    9:18     2:02:39
582   Bradley Keck           M4044        60/83    9:18     2:02:39
583   Kirsten Aslaksen       F2529       44/130    9:19     2:02:44
584   Leah Hardy             F3539        40/99    9:20     2:03:00
585   James Auten            M4549       64/100    9:20     2:03:00
586   Ryan Keefer            M2529        36/65    9:20     2:03:04
587   Jenna Willbrand        F3034        31/94    9:20     2:03:06
588   Kris Haefli            F4549        23/57    9:21     2:03:09
589   Bill Davis             M5054        41/57    9:21     2:03:14
590   Brandy Gorda           F3539        41/99    9:21     2:03:15
591   Scott Ely              M4044        61/83    9:22     2:03:21
592   Jessica Diaz           F2024        16/42    9:22     2:03:24
593   Mindy Gade             F3034        32/94    9:22     2:03:25
594   Jeffry Lopian          M4044        62/83    9:22     2:03:25
595   Don Typer              M4549       65/100    9:22     2:03:29
596   Stephanie Tisdale      F2529       45/130    9:23     2:03:37
597   Joseph Zilla           M2529        37/65    9:23     2:03:38
598   Martin Kehoe           M2529        38/65    9:23     2:03:42
599   Debra Sury             F4044        24/72    9:23     2:03:44
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600   Ben Kogan              M3539        65/97    9:24     2:03:48
601   Matthew Duff           M3539        66/97    9:24     2:03:49
602   Annah Mitchell         F3539        42/99    9:24     2:03:49
603   David Rivera           M3539        67/97    9:24     2:03:52
604   Chad Gonczy            M2529        39/65    9:24     2:03:56
605   Jennfier Mirocha       F2024        17/42    9:24     2:03:57
606   John Houser            M5559        19/30    9:24     2:03:58
607   Morrie Fraser          M4549       66/100    9:24     2:03:59
608   Katherine Weseman      F3034        33/94    9:25     2:04:01
609   Trevor Orsinger        M3034        63/84    9:25     2:04:03
610   Rachael Davis          F2024        18/42    9:25     2:04:05
611   Jennifer Eubanks       F2529       46/130    9:25     2:04:05
612   John Grisham           M6064        11/18    9:25     2:04:06
613   Becky Bee              F3539        43/99    9:25     2:04:07
614   Jennifer Brennan       F3539        44/99    9:25     2:04:10
615   Stephen Paca           M4044        63/83    9:25     2:04:12
616   Michael Belcher        M3539        68/97    9:26     2:04:15
617   James Mahoney          M2529        40/65    9:26     2:04:19
618   Bradley Wadycki        M2024        31/39    9:26     2:04:21
619   Brittney Sturm         F2024        19/42    9:26     2:04:24
620   Shane Thorpe           M3539        69/97    9:27     2:04:32
621   Cindy Deason           F4044        25/72    9:27     2:04:32
622   Julie Schottel         F5054        12/43    9:27     2:04:36
623   Jamie Hartrich         F3034        34/94    9:28     2:04:40
624   George Kokkat          M4549       67/100    9:28     2:04:45
625   Bruce Bradley          M4549       68/100    9:28     2:04:50
626   Michael Anglum         M3539        70/97    9:28     2:04:50
627   Jason Royer            M4044        64/83    9:29     2:04:53
628   James Peterson         M4044        65/83    9:29     2:04:54
629   Carmen Peterson        F3034        35/94    9:29     2:04:55
630   Troy England           M4044        66/83    9:29     2:05:04
631   Lori Ploenzke          F4044        26/72    9:30     2:05:08
632   Timothy Brown          M4044        67/83    9:30     2:05:11
633   Grant Franklin         M4549       69/100    9:30     2:05:12
634   Laura Minzer           F3034        36/94    9:30     2:05:14
635   Sherry Martin          F5054        13/43    9:30     2:05:14
636   David Murphy           M3539        71/97    9:30     2:05:16
637   Tom Jamison            M2024        32/39    9:31     2:05:19
638   Chris Buchanan         M3539        72/97    9:31     2:05:19
639   Vivek Patel            M2529        41/65    9:31     2:05:28
640   Neil Eubanks           M3034        64/84    9:31     2:05:31
641   Cindy Thomas           F2529       47/130    9:32     2:05:33
642   Kristen Lay            F3539        45/99    9:32     2:05:33
643   Richard Diefenbach     M4549       70/100    9:32     2:05:38
644   Carrie Lutterman       F4549        24/57    9:32     2:05:44
645   Beth McClure           F5054        14/43    9:33     2:05:46
646   Jodi Perez             F3539        46/99    9:33     2:05:47
647   Julie Dematteo         F4549        25/57    9:33     2:05:47
648   James Wiseman          M3539        73/97    9:33     2:05:49
649   Melissa Cushman        F3539        47/99    9:33     2:05:52
650   Neil Glessner          M2529        42/65    9:33     2:05:53
651   Melanie Fear           F4549        26/57    9:33     2:05:54
652   Kelley Mullaney        F2529       48/130    9:34     2:06:00
653   Benjamin Stevens       M3034        65/84    9:34     2:06:11
654   Jennifer Aurora        F3539        48/99    9:35     2:06:19
655   Angela Bastian         F4044        27/72    9:35     2:06:21
656   Andrea Graves          F2024        20/42    9:36     2:06:31
657   Andy Davis             M2529        43/65    9:36     2:06:31
658   Jim Flinn              M4549       71/100    9:36     2:06:36
659   Alison Hayden          F3034        37/94    9:36     2:06:37
660   Ken Maddox             M5054        42/57    9:37     2:06:42
661   Toni Andrews           F4044        28/72    9:37     2:06:46
662   Jenny Messina          F3539        49/99    9:37     2:06:46
663   Josh Golladay          M3539        74/97    9:38     2:06:56
664   Joseph Horn            M3034        66/84    9:38     2:06:57
665   Rob Wolf               M4044        68/83    9:38     2:06:57
666   Brandon Arenz          M0114          3/3    9:38     2:06:57
667   Jennifer Creasey       F2529       49/130    9:38     2:06:59
668   Justin Creasey         M2529        44/65    9:38     2:06:59
669   Eric Spenner           M2529        45/65    9:39     2:07:12
670   Laura Duffer           F2529       50/130    9:39     2:07:15
671   Heather Jones          F3034        38/94    9:40     2:07:24
672   John Roate             M5054        43/57    9:40     2:07:29
673   Randy Sands            M4549       72/100    9:41     2:07:39
674   Meg Anderson           F6064          1/7    9:41     2:07:41
675   David Hough            M4044        69/83    9:42     2:07:44
676   Janice Weedman         F3034        39/94    9:42     2:07:46
677   Tressa Hartman         F3539        50/99    9:42     2:07:48
678   Torrie Jones           F3034        40/94    9:42     2:07:55
679   Jason Flaspohler       M3539        75/97    9:43     2:08:03
680   Karen Black            F4044        29/72    9:43     2:08:05
681   Kristin Cannaday-Stash F6064          2/7    9:43     2:08:05
682   Bridget Whiteside      F3539        51/99    9:44     2:08:15
683   Kent Munro             M4549       73/100    9:44     2:08:17
684   Sam Schlouch           M2024        33/39    9:44     2:08:19
685   David Picchi           M2529        46/65    9:44     2:08:21
686   Beth Holcomb           F3034        41/94    9:45     2:08:24
687   Caleb Jeff             M3034        67/84    9:45     2:08:25
688   Jessica Zgrabik        F2024        21/42    9:45     2:08:29
689   Nancy Bauer            F4549        27/57    9:45     2:08:29
690   Vincent Kodatt         M4549       74/100    9:45     2:08:31
691   Mark Tyler             M3539        76/97    9:46     2:08:39
692   Cindee Fassero         F4044        30/72    9:46     2:08:47
693   Stacy Sandage          F3034        42/94    9:47     2:09:00
694   Jane Walsh             F3539        52/99    9:47     2:09:01
695   Betsy Matthew          F2529       51/130    9:48     2:09:08
696   Sarah Beveridge        F2529       52/130    9:48     2:09:08
697   Gerry Geltz            M4549       75/100    9:48     2:09:11
698   McKenzie Geltz         F2024        22/42    9:48     2:09:12
699   Mike Robbins           M3034        68/84    9:48     2:09:14
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700   Spencer Rosborough     M3034        69/84    9:49     2:09:18
701   Matt Giacomini         M2529        47/65    9:49     2:09:21
702   Michael Torchia        M4549       76/100    9:49     2:09:24
703   Corinne Lipscomb       F2529       53/130    9:49     2:09:26
704   John Shoup             M4044        70/83    9:49     2:09:28
705   Seth O'Connor          M1519          5/8    9:50     2:09:36
706   Greg Moses             M5054        44/57    9:50     2:09:40
707   Joanne Kammerer        F5054        15/43    9:51     2:09:43
708   Debbie Belser          F2529       54/130    9:51     2:09:44
709   Brad Lucas             M2529        48/65    9:51     2:09:45
710   Ashley Adams           F3034        43/94    9:51     2:09:46
711   Tara Dejanovich        F3034        44/94    9:51     2:09:49
712   Don James              M5054        45/57    9:51     2:09:54
713   Mike Hulligan          M4044        71/83    9:51     2:09:55
714   Eric Woods             M3034        70/84    9:52     2:10:01
715   Jason Kehl             M3539        77/97    9:52     2:10:01
716   Jennifer Worth         F4044        31/72    9:52     2:10:02
717   Charlene Hamann        F3539        53/99    9:52     2:10:04
718   Kathy Fetter           F4549        28/57    9:52     2:10:04
719   Dave Dusold            M4549       77/100    9:52     2:10:06
720   Jeff Chandler          M2529        49/65    9:52     2:10:08
721   Kellee Moore           F2024        23/42    9:53     2:10:11
722   Emily Dunn             F2024        24/42    9:53     2:10:14
723   Robert Cramer          M5559        20/30    9:53     2:10:17
724   Jeanne Gleason         F5054        16/43    9:53     2:10:20
725   Jake Baggott           M4549       78/100    9:53     2:10:21
726   Sara Nimmo             F4044        32/72    9:53     2:10:21
727   Rachael Kerrick        F4044        33/72    9:54     2:10:27
728   Julie Brown            F4044        34/72    9:54     2:10:31
729   Cathleen Nelson        F3539        54/99    9:54     2:10:32
730   Karen Dennis           F2529       55/130    9:54     2:10:32
731   Karen Nienhaus         F3539        55/99    9:54     2:10:34
732   Jeff McCray            M4549       79/100    9:54     2:10:34
733   Tammie Klein           F5054        17/43    9:56     2:10:51
734   Deb Brydl              F4549        29/57    9:56     2:10:51
735   Madeline Basile        F1519          3/8    9:56     2:10:58
736   Denise Ismari          F4549        30/57    9:56     2:11:00
737   Michael Graves         M5559        21/30    9:56     2:11:01
738   Libby Elder            F3034        45/94    9:57     2:11:06
739   Elizabeth Hermans      F2529       56/130    9:57     2:11:06
740   Lindsey Smith          F2529       57/130    9:57     2:11:12
741   Caitlin McCarthy       F2529       58/130    9:57     2:11:12
742   Natasha Bergl          F3539        56/99    9:57     2:11:12
743   Simon Briggs           M4549       80/100    9:58     2:11:23
744   Tyson Kanoya           M3539        78/97    9:58     2:11:23
745   Leah Neubauer          F2529       59/130    9:58     2:11:24
746   Alissa Henderson       F1519          4/8    9:58     2:11:24
747   Mark Hobneck           M5054        46/57    9:58     2:11:28
748   Mark Henderson         M4549       81/100    9:59     2:11:33
749   George Hinkle          M6569         5/12    9:59     2:11:34
750   Stacy Lemon            F5054        18/43    9:59     2:11:41
751   Kevin Strine           M4549       82/100   10:00     2:11:45
752   Cristian Martinez      M2024        34/39   10:00     2:11:45
753   Maggie Morrison        F3539        57/99   10:00     2:11:51
754   Stephanie Wright       F2529       60/130   10:00     2:11:51
755   Stephanie Fish         F3539        58/99   10:00     2:11:52
756   Ruthie Steen           F5054        19/43   10:00     2:11:53
757   Kim Janas              F2529       61/130   10:01     2:11:59
758   James Ostrenga         M5559        22/30   10:02     2:12:08
759   Gabriel Chanez         M1519          6/8   10:02     2:12:08
760   Mindy Ely              F3539        59/99   10:02     2:12:09
761   Nicole Florence        F4044        35/72   10:02     2:12:10
762   Amanda Jones           F3034        46/94   10:02     2:12:19
763   Kathleen Jensen        F5559         4/20   10:03     2:12:23
764   Louis Magers           M4549       83/100   10:03     2:12:25
765   Thomas Hesdra          M6569         6/12   10:03     2:12:28
766   Hanah Whiting          F1519          5/8   10:03     2:12:28
767   Annie Whiting          F4044        36/72   10:03     2:12:29
768   Cindy Jordan           F4044        37/72   10:03     2:12:31
769   Christine Glanert      F2529       62/130   10:03     2:12:32
770   Lori Creamer           F4549        31/57   10:04     2:12:39
771   Lane Christiansen      F2529       63/130   10:04     2:12:40
772   Rhonda Reagan          F4044        38/72   10:04     2:12:42
773   Mark Steen             M6064        12/18   10:05     2:12:51
774   Regina Swanson         F4044        39/72   10:05     2:12:58
775   Rosa Courtwright       F3034        47/94   10:06     2:13:04
776   Michelle Geraci        F4044        40/72   10:06     2:13:05
777   Jennifer Carani        F3539        60/99   10:07     2:13:14
778   Tracy Rosenberger      M4044        72/83   10:07     2:13:15
779   Chuck Weno             M4549       84/100   10:07     2:13:15
780   Sam Williamson         M3034        71/84   10:07     2:13:20
781   Mary Fairclough        F5559         5/20   10:07     2:13:23
782   Janet Powell           F4549        32/57   10:07     2:13:24
783   Cliff Jeske            M6064        13/18   10:07     2:13:26
784   Seth Hatfield          M2529        50/65   10:07     2:13:27
785   Adrian Lee             M3034        72/84   10:08     2:13:28
786   Andrew Keiser          M3034        73/84   10:08     2:13:31
787   Judy Gunn              F6064          3/7   10:10     2:13:54
788   Brant MacKey           M4044        73/83   10:10     2:14:04
789   Leanne Cathers         F3034        48/94   10:10     2:14:06
790   Nick Cathers           M2529        51/65   10:11     2:14:08
791   Zachary Hose           M1519          7/8   10:11     2:14:12
792   Dan Denner             M2529        52/65   10:11     2:14:15
793   Ashley Wolf            F2529       64/130   10:12     2:14:26
794   Jacalyn Debrun         F5559         6/20   10:12     2:14:30
795   Melissa Seitz          F2529       65/130   10:13     2:14:41
796   Mario Catarinicchia    M2529        53/65   10:13     2:14:41
797   Jayachandran Kamaraj   M3539        79/97   10:14     2:14:49
798   Jim Hussey             M5054        47/57   10:14     2:14:52
799   Sherry Leischner       F4044        41/72   10:14     2:14:55
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800   Fred German            M4549       85/100   10:14     2:14:55
801   Sandra Elliott         F5054        20/43   10:14     2:14:57
802   Chris Deacon           M3034        74/84   10:14     2:14:57
803   Gina Decroix Russell   F3034        49/94   10:15     2:14:59
804   Marty Madden           M4549       86/100   10:15     2:15:00
805   Matthew Hudacek        M2024        35/39   10:15     2:15:03
806   Stacy Ferguson         F3034        50/94   10:15     2:15:09
807   Amanda Fogleman        F2529       66/130   10:16     2:15:13
808   Angela Kistner         F3034        51/94   10:16     2:15:16
809   Todd Chastain          M3539        80/97   10:16     2:15:19
810   Marypat Cavanagh       F4549        33/57   10:16     2:15:22
811   James Doss             M4044        74/83   10:16     2:15:23
812   Joseph Craig           M4549       87/100   10:17     2:15:26
813   Jason Stanes           M3539        81/97   10:17     2:15:28
814   Paul Kreidler          M3539        82/97   10:18     2:15:39
815   Amy Kreidler           F3539        61/99   10:18     2:15:39
816   Jen Weitekamp          F2529       67/130   10:18     2:15:44
817   Jan Gray               F3539        62/99   10:18     2:15:45
818   Denise Eberhardt       F4044        42/72   10:19     2:15:56
819   Melissa Smith          F2529       68/130   10:19     2:15:57
820   Rebecca Carter         F3539        63/99   10:19     2:16:00
821   Carrie Casper          F2529       69/130   10:19     2:16:02
822   Yvonne Mantei          F4549        34/57   10:19     2:16:02
823   Diane Desmarteau       F5559         7/20   10:20     2:16:16
824   Amanda Vinicky         F2529       70/130   10:21     2:16:21
825   John Fritsche          M6569         7/12   10:21     2:16:22
826   Jess Tyrrell           F3034        52/94   10:21     2:16:29
827   Claire Yurdin          F2529       71/130   10:22     2:16:33
828   Heather Barrick        F3539        64/99   10:22     2:16:34
829   Melissa Graham         F3034        53/94   10:22     2:16:35
830   Kayla Clough           F2529       72/130   10:22     2:16:43
831   Kristina Mucinskas     F3539        65/99   10:23     2:16:48
832   Christa Staley         F3539        66/99   10:23     2:16:54
833   Tracy Burger           F2529       73/130   10:23     2:16:55
834   Susan Noeth            F2529       74/130   10:23     2:16:55
835   Leann Davis            F2529       75/130   10:23     2:16:57
836   Kevin Walch            M4549       88/100   10:24     2:17:01
837   Tracy Lane             F4044        43/72   10:24     2:17:03
838   Mary Jones             F4044        44/72   10:24     2:17:05
839   Michael Haynes         M4549       89/100   10:24     2:17:05
840   Brent Klockenga        M4044        75/83   10:24     2:17:10
841   Kayla Gehrand          F2024        25/42   10:25     2:17:14
842   Lois Jazo              F6569          1/3   10:25     2:17:17
843   Patti Downey           F4044        45/72   10:26     2:17:26
844   Anne Stevens           F3539        67/99   10:26     2:17:26
845   Jennifer Rivero        F3034        54/94   10:26     2:17:27
846   Andy Sherrick          M4549       90/100   10:26     2:17:33
847   Emily Klockenga        F3539        68/99   10:26     2:17:33
848   Barbara House          F5559         8/20   10:27     2:17:43
849   Dennis Trump           M5559        23/30   10:27     2:17:45
850   Mike Landacre          M5054        48/57   10:27     2:17:46
851   Joan McKelvey          F5559         9/20   10:28     2:18:04
852   Dan Fitzgerald         M3539        83/97   10:28     2:18:04
853   Heather Sucech         F3034        55/94   10:29     2:18:05
854   Tammy Bone             F4044        46/72   10:29     2:18:14
855   Brenda Donahue         F3034        56/94   10:30     2:18:24
856   Joy Roate              F4549        35/57   10:31     2:18:33
857   Thierry Lopez          M2529        54/65   10:31     2:18:37
858   Carolyn Trancoso       F4044        47/72   10:31     2:18:37
859   David Baker            M5054        49/57   10:31     2:18:41
860   Lisa Davis             F4549        36/57   10:32     2:18:44
861   Kathryn Flaspohler     M4044        76/83   10:33     2:18:58
862   Kyle Zimmerman         M2529        55/65   10:33     2:19:08
863   Adam Valenzuela        M2024        36/39   10:33     2:19:10
864   Kimberly Leverette-Bro F4044        48/72   10:35     2:19:28
865   Dan Sluga              M3539        84/97   10:35     2:19:32
866   Becky Simpson          F3034        57/94   10:36     2:19:41
867   Joshua Reid            M3034        75/84   10:36     2:19:41
868   Rachel Crossland       F2529       76/130   10:36     2:19:45
869   Sarah Leverentz        F2024        26/42   10:36     2:19:45
870   Sandra Vail            F5559        10/20   10:36     2:19:49
871   Sue Boren              F4044        49/72   10:37     2:19:51
872   Nichole Wallace        F2024        27/42   10:37     2:20:00
873   Amanda Neubauer        F5054        21/43   10:37     2:20:00
874   Kathryn Neubauer       F2529       77/130   10:37     2:20:01
875   Brianne Dressler       F2529       78/130   10:37     2:20:02
876   Lisa Byerly            F4549        37/57   10:37     2:20:03
877   Jeff Meyerhoff         M4549       91/100   10:38     2:20:04
878   Barbara King           F5054        22/43   10:38     2:20:07
879   Fred Derner            M3539        85/97   10:38     2:20:10
880   Jennifer Derner        F3539        69/99   10:38     2:20:11
881   Jan Bolding            F5054        23/43   10:38     2:20:14
882   Jake Perkins           M2529        56/65   10:39     2:20:21
883   Brandon Owens          M2024        37/39   10:39     2:20:25
884   Jim Schlouch           M5559        24/30   10:39     2:20:27
885   Chuck Smittkamp        M3539        86/97   10:40     2:20:32
886   Priscilla Jaffee       F5054        24/43   10:40     2:20:40
887   Jim Alexander          M6064        14/18   10:40     2:20:41
888   Darcy Denner           F2529       79/130   10:41     2:20:49
889   Molly Taylor           F2529       80/130   10:42     2:20:57
890   Sue Schwartz           F5054        25/43   10:43     2:21:18
891   Andrew Velpel          M3539        87/97   10:43     2:21:20
892   Ian Wick               M2529        57/65   10:43     2:21:20
893   Terry Tuttle           M4549       92/100   10:43     2:21:22
894   Kitty Phillips         F2529       81/130   10:44     2:21:22
895   Madonna Morris         F3539        70/99   10:44     2:21:23
896   Amanda Kessler         F3034        58/94   10:44     2:21:25
897   Carla Rhodes           F3539        71/99   10:44     2:21:25
898   Carol Sgro             F6569          2/3   10:45     2:21:42
899   Kelly Sheehan          F2529       82/130   10:46     2:21:52
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900   Freedom Andal          M2529        58/65   10:46     2:21:56
901   Kristen Rupnik         F4044        50/72   10:46     2:21:57
902   Eleanor Singleton      F4549        38/57   10:46     2:21:58
903   Keith Miller           M4044        77/83   10:47     2:22:10
904   Tracy Waddington       M5054        50/57   10:47     2:22:10
905   Emily Waddington       F2529       83/130   10:47     2:22:10
906   Christina Sloan        F4549        39/57   10:48     2:22:20
907   Jennifer Reyes         F3539        72/99   10:48     2:22:25
908   Kendra Banning         F2529       84/130   10:48     2:22:25
909   Mike White             M4044        78/83   10:49     2:22:36
910   Karen Anderson         F2529       85/130   10:50     2:22:45
911   Kari Fargusson         F4044        51/72   10:50     2:22:48
912   Scott Harp             M5559        25/30   10:50     2:22:49
913   Bobi James             F2529       86/130   10:51     2:22:59
914   Marcy Savage           F4549        40/57   10:51     2:23:03
915   Angela Poage           F3034        59/94   10:52     2:23:15
916   Kari Ulrich            F4549        41/57   10:53     2:23:23
917   Katelyn Courtney       F2024        28/42   10:53     2:23:26
918   Wilson Warner          M3539        88/97   10:53     2:23:27
919   Barb Gurtler           F7579          1/1   10:54     2:23:36
920   Stephanie Gomes        F2024        29/42   10:54     2:23:43
921   Holly Richrath         F2529       87/130   10:54     2:23:43
922   Jamie Cox              F3539        73/99   10:54     2:23:45
923   Mary Tuttle            F5054        26/43   10:55     2:23:51
924   Patti Thompson         F5054        27/43   10:55     2:23:55
925   Cortney Graham         F3034        60/94   10:55     2:23:56
926   Nalo Mitchell          F3539        74/99   10:55     2:23:59
927   Diane Grubb            F5054        28/43   10:56     2:24:02
928   Holly Dove             F3034        61/94   10:57     2:24:19
929   Amber Emmons           F2529       88/130   10:58     2:24:29
930   Kathleen Knolhoff      F2024        30/42   10:58     2:24:29
931   Rachel Duncan          F3034        62/94   11:00     2:25:03
932   John Tseltop           M4549       93/100   11:00     2:25:04
933   Randall Witter         M6064        15/18   11:01     2:25:10
934   Marcie Poveda          F2529       89/130   11:01     2:25:10
935   Karen Witter           F5559        11/20   11:01     2:25:11
936   Victor Nomichith       M3034        76/84   11:01     2:25:11
937   Greg Hoffman           M3539        89/97   11:02     2:25:20
938   Angela Beaver          F4044        52/72   11:02     2:25:21
939   Kira Crocker           F2529       90/130   11:02     2:25:29
940   Jennifer Schneider     F2529       91/130   11:03     2:25:34
941   Gary Bettis            M4044        79/83   11:04     2:25:50
942   Robert Kavish          M4044        80/83   11:04     2:25:53
943   Rachel Lickteig        F2024        31/42   11:04     2:25:55
944   Katie Betz             F2529       92/130   11:04     2:25:57
945   Matthew Spenny         M3539        90/97   11:05     2:26:10
946   April Hawes            F2529       93/130   11:06     2:26:20
947   Gary Westefer          M5559        26/30   11:07     2:26:26
948   Elizabeth Adams        F2529       94/130   11:07     2:26:31
949   Jen Weaver             F2529       95/130   11:08     2:26:48
950   Jori Cooper            F3034        63/94   11:08     2:26:48
951   Debbie Fortman         F5054        29/43   11:09     2:26:52
952   Margaret Ross-Jones    F5054        30/43   11:09     2:26:52
953   Jennifer Allender      F3539        75/99   11:10     2:27:09
954   Marty Lynch            M3034        77/84   11:10     2:27:14
955   Elizabeth Augustine    F2529       96/130   11:11     2:27:21
956   Margaret Johnson       F2529       97/130   11:11     2:27:21
957   Beth Surber            F4044        53/72   11:11     2:27:25
958   Peter Seitz            M2529        59/65   11:12     2:27:32
959   Darlene Kijewski       F5054        31/43   11:12     2:27:34
960   Michael Mathias        M3539        91/97   11:12     2:27:34
961   Michelle Anderson      F2024        32/42   11:13     2:27:48
962   Patty Knepler          F3539        76/99   11:13     2:27:48
963   Sharon Elmore          F3539        77/99   11:13     2:27:54
964   Kimee Armour           F4044        54/72   11:14     2:28:02
965   Lynn Marie Lopinski    F2529       98/130   11:15     2:28:14
966   Ruth Bonacci           F5559        12/20   11:15     2:28:16
967   Rich Mansfield         M3539        92/97   11:15     2:28:23
968   Jennifer Tirey         F3034        64/94   11:16     2:28:31
969   Shelia Viar            F4044        55/72   11:16     2:28:31
970   Alireza Ashtari        M3034        78/84   11:16     2:28:33
971   Mary Nyi               F4044        56/72   11:16     2:28:35
972   Robert Piper           M5054        51/57   11:17     2:28:43
973   Kathryn Vincent        F2529       99/130   11:17     2:28:45
974   Susan Helm             F5559        13/20   11:17     2:28:47
975   Dale Webb              M4044        81/83   11:17     2:28:49
976   Whitney Wallace        F3034        65/94   11:17     2:28:50
977   Alexander Ramos        M4044        82/83   11:17     2:28:50
978   Tiffany Gehrke         F3034        66/94   11:18     2:28:54
979   Kathryn Woodrow        F5559        14/20   11:18     2:28:56
980   Natalie Walker         F1519          6/8   11:18     2:28:58
981   Angel French           F2529      100/130   11:18     2:28:58
982   Tammy Spenny           F3539        78/99   11:19     2:29:08
983   Stacy Bond             F2529      101/130   11:20     2:29:27
984   Eric Bell              M2529        60/65   11:21     2:29:30
985   Jen Salzman            F2529      102/130   11:21     2:29:31
986   David Grzesiak         M2529        61/65   11:21     2:29:32
987   Kathy Henke            F4549        42/57   11:23     2:29:57
988   Danny Trancoso         M3539        93/97   11:24     2:30:19
989   Robin Dutz             F4044        57/72   11:24     2:30:20
990   Katie Workman          F3034        67/94   11:26     2:30:37
991   Nicole Kesten          F3034        68/94   11:26     2:30:41
992   Brenda Carter          F3539        79/99   11:26     2:30:44
993   Christy Chamberlain    F4044        58/72   11:28     2:31:06
994   Phyllis Jachino        F5054        32/43   11:28     2:31:12
995   Jean Reppa             F5054        33/43   11:28     2:31:13
996   Njeri Bere             F4549        43/57   11:28     2:31:13
997   Anne Justice           F2529      103/130   11:29     2:31:19
998   Holly Grasch           F5054        34/43   11:29     2:31:20
999   Thomas Mason           M4549       94/100   11:30     2:31:31
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1000  Kristy Larson          F3034        69/94   11:32     2:31:57
1001  Ty Collins             M3539        94/97   11:32     2:32:08
1002  Lynn Stewart           F4044        59/72   11:33     2:32:09
1003  Linda Steele           F4549        44/57   11:34     2:32:27
1004  Thomas Brooks          M5559        27/30   11:36     2:32:57
1005  Lyndsi Reid            F2529      104/130   11:36     2:32:57
1006  Christina Rollins      F3034        70/94   11:36     2:33:00
1007  Laura Walbert          F3539        80/99   11:37     2:33:13
1008  Melissa Jackson        F3539        81/99   11:37     2:33:13
1009  Kristi Parr            F4044        60/72   11:38     2:33:19
1010  Sissy Brown            F3539        82/99   11:38     2:33:20
1011  Maribeth Bohlmann      F6064          4/7   11:38     2:33:20
1012  Rachel Gamble          F2529      105/130   11:38     2:33:24
1013  Bekah Philbrick        F3034        71/94   11:38     2:33:24
1014  Mary Lueking           F3034        72/94   11:38     2:33:24
1015  Cheryl Drda            F4549        45/57   11:39     2:33:30
1016  Julie Shamhart         F2529      106/130   11:39     2:33:38
1017  Missy Block            F3034        73/94   11:40     2:33:44
1018  David Smith            M5559        28/30   11:40     2:33:50
1019  Daron Poage            M3034        79/84   11:41     2:33:57
1020  Russ Creviston         M3539        95/97   11:41     2:34:06
1021  Bruce Throne           M6569         8/12   11:42     2:34:16
1022  Angie Miller           F3539        83/99   11:42     2:34:16
1023  Jamie Otrembiak        F3034        74/94   11:43     2:34:32
1024  Jennifer Price         F3034        75/94   11:44     2:34:36
1025  Rick Clark Jr          M5559        29/30   11:45     2:34:59
1026  Mandy Deatrick         F3539        84/99   11:46     2:35:10
1027  Emily Damba            F0114          2/4   11:47     2:35:15
1028  Brenda Phelps          F4549        46/57   11:47     2:35:17
1029  Victoria Damba         F5054        35/43   11:47     2:35:18
1030  Amy Leverentz          F2024        33/42   11:49     2:35:51
1031  Tiffany Wilber         F3034        76/94   11:50     2:35:54
1032  Scott Dahl             M3539        96/97   11:50     2:35:59
1033  Ruth Buchanan          F5559        15/20   11:50     2:36:05
1034  Alison Saulog          F2024        34/42   11:51     2:36:17
1035  Reem Nubani            F2529      107/130   11:51     2:36:17
1036  Cherese Appling        F3539        85/99   11:51     2:36:18
1037  Jill Pence             F3539        86/99   11:52     2:36:28
1038  Nicole MacKey          F4044        61/72   11:53     2:36:40
1039  Miranda Keiser         F2529      108/130   11:53     2:36:41
1040  Heidi Johnson          F2529      109/130   11:53     2:36:43
1041  Elena Irmler           F2529      110/130   11:53     2:36:45
1042  Adam Fouts             M2529        62/65   11:54     2:36:56
1043  Ann Marie Sullivan     F4044        62/72   11:55     2:37:01
1044  Michael Trummel        M5054        52/57   11:55     2:37:09
1045  Kimberly McCoy         F2529      111/130   11:56     2:37:14
1046  Rachel Swedburg        F2024        35/42   11:56     2:37:15
1047  Mary Harney            F6064          5/7   11:57     2:37:26
1048  John Freitag           M5559        30/30   11:57     2:37:33
1049  Patrick J Cavanagh     M6064        16/18   11:58     2:37:38
1050  Mike McGee             M3034        80/84   11:58     2:37:43
1051  Julie Williams         F3034        77/94   11:58     2:37:43
1052  Mitchell Motley        M1519          8/8   12:00     2:38:09
1053  Missy Reiser           F3539        87/99   12:02     2:38:40
1054  Sarah Hapack           F3034        78/94   12:02     2:38:40
1055  Mary Malekzadeh        F4549        47/57   12:03     2:38:51
1056  Cassandra Pollard      F3539        88/99   12:05     2:39:11
1057  Connie Reeser-Hall     F5054        36/43   12:07     2:39:37
1058  Jolene Vollmer         F2529      112/130   12:07     2:39:46
1059  Angela Buhl            F3539        89/99   12:08     2:39:50
1060  Donna Carter           F6064          6/7   12:10     2:40:19
1061  Holly Noller           F2529      113/130   12:10     2:40:26
1062  Sheri Partridge        F2529      114/130   12:12     2:40:49
1063  Elizabeth Malmevik     F2529      115/130   12:12     2:40:55
1064  Fran Quirk             F4044        63/72   12:14     2:41:11
1065  Jennifer Anderson      F4044        64/72   12:15     2:41:22
1066  Don Van Houtoen        M6569         9/12   12:15     2:41:35
1067  Kelly Winters          F2529      116/130   12:17     2:41:49
1068  Michael Wnters         M2529        63/65   12:17     2:41:50
1069  Donna Johnson          F4549        48/57   12:17     2:41:51
1070  Allison Spenner        F2024        36/42   12:19     2:42:15
1071  Lori O'Connor          F4549        49/57   12:20     2:42:37
1072  Sean Hovey             M2024        38/39   12:20     2:42:38
1073  Sara Mansfield         F4044        65/72   12:21     2:42:52
1074  Nicholle Hamman        F1519          7/8   12:24     2:43:30
1075  Kristine Smith         F4549        50/57   12:25     2:43:43
1076  Jennifer Jones         F5054        37/43   12:25     2:43:47
1077  Rita Noll              F5054        38/43   12:25     2:43:47
1078  Jennifer Godzicki      F3034        79/94   12:27     2:44:09
1079  Joseph McCaffrey       M7074          1/1   12:27     2:44:12
1080  Gerard Lopez           M6569        10/12   12:29     2:44:31
1081  Sara Miles             F2529      117/130   12:29     2:44:35
1082  Aleshia Bunting        F4044        66/72   12:30     2:44:52
1083  Alan Escobar           M4549       95/100   12:33     2:45:30
1084  Dennis Sluga           M6569        11/12   12:36     2:46:12
1085  Sandra Puhse           F5054        39/43   12:37     2:46:13
1086  Peter Klaeser          M5054        53/57   12:37     2:46:23
1087  Steven Peters          M2529        64/65   12:37     2:46:24
1088  Ashlie Heagy           F2024        37/42   12:37     2:46:24
1089  Lisa Thaxton           F3034        80/94   12:38     2:46:38
1090  Jill Kitzke            F4044        67/72   12:39     2:46:40
1091  Elizabeth Helton       F2529      118/130   12:39     2:46:43
1092  Alissa Hayes           F2024        38/42   12:39     2:46:43
1093  Maria Rovey            F2024        39/42   12:39     2:46:45
1094  Bart Rovey             M2024        39/39   12:39     2:46:45
1095  Sue Osterhout          F4549        51/57   12:39     2:46:52
1096  Theresa Hanalei        F4549        52/57   12:40     2:46:52
1097  Juliet Shoultz         F3034        81/94   12:42     2:47:25
1098  Adam Davis             M3034        81/84   12:47     2:48:33
1099  Sarah Justice          F3034        82/94   12:47     2:48:34
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1100  Jeff Saathoff          M4549       96/100   12:48     2:48:40
1101  Michael Beckmann       M4549       97/100   12:51     2:49:23
1102  Kurt Caskey            M6064        17/18   12:51     2:49:30
1103  Chris Curley           M2529        65/65   12:53     2:49:50
1104  Kim Harmon             F4549        53/57   12:56     2:50:30
1105  John Reilly            M5054        54/57   12:56     2:50:35
1106  Ann Athorp-Krech       F4044        68/72   12:57     2:50:49
1107  Crissy Athorp          F2529      119/130   12:57     2:50:49
1108  Heather Shankland      F3539        90/99   12:58     2:51:01
1109  Cheryl McPhilimy       F4044        69/72   13:01     2:51:40
1110  Nate Lindsey           M3539        97/97   13:01     2:51:41
1111  Kelsey Brune           F1519          8/8   13:02     2:51:47
1112  Cat Lock               F3034        83/94   13:02     2:51:54
1113  Amanda Crossland       F3034        84/94   13:07     2:52:55
1114  Cynthia Adcock         F2529      120/130   13:07     2:52:55
1115  Christi Zalmanoff      F3034        85/94   13:08     2:53:01
1116  Ron Hayward            M5054        55/57   13:08     2:53:02
1117  Ann Kelley             F3539        91/99   13:08     2:53:02
1118  Linda Taylor           F4549        54/57   13:08     2:53:03
1119  Ashley Smith           F0114          3/4   13:08     2:53:14
1120  Deb Watts              F3539        92/99   13:11     2:53:48
1121  Lindsay Wallace        F2529      121/130   13:12     2:54:04
1122  Tanessa Ferguson       F3539        93/99   13:14     2:54:30
1123  Catherine Mathias      F3539        94/99   13:16     2:54:48
1124  Elizabeth McGee        F3034        86/94   13:16     2:54:54
1125  Dennis Brasier         M3034        82/84   13:17     2:55:04
1126  Lauren Burger          F2024        40/42   13:17     2:55:08
1127  Katie Shepard          F3034        87/94   13:21     2:56:00
1128  Raeanna Neubauer       F2024        41/42   13:30     2:58:00
1129  Jeneva Powell          F4044        70/72   13:33     2:58:31
1130  Christine Peters       F2529      122/130   13:33     2:58:34
1131  Jennifer Kirmes        F2529      123/130   13:33     2:58:35
1132  Michelle Samson        F3539        95/99   13:39     2:59:55
1133  Cindy Gibbs            F5054        40/43   13:39     2:59:57
1134  Briana Waldeck         F2529      124/130   13:41     3:00:28
1135  Sarah Moss             F2024        42/42   13:41     3:00:28
1136  Gail Meyers            F6569          3/3   13:44     3:00:57
1137  Carolyn Atchison       F5559        16/20   13:47     3:01:46
1138  Kelly McCraith         F3539        96/99   13:50     3:02:24
1139  Kathy Martin           F4044        71/72   13:52     3:02:48
1140  Paul Turner            M5054        56/57   13:52     3:02:52
1141  Marjorie Calvetti      F3539        97/99   13:55     3:03:27
1142  Stacie Skelton         F3539        98/99   13:55     3:03:28
1143  David Waltrip          M4549       98/100   13:56     3:03:41
1144  Katelyn Kanwischer     F2529      125/130   14:05     3:05:37
1145  Cindy Zumwalt          F5559        17/20   14:05     3:05:37
1146  Megan Whitehouse       F0114          4/4   14:07     3:06:10
1147  Jeff Whitehouse        M4549       99/100   14:07     3:06:10
1148  Edward Hallisy         M3034        83/84   14:18     3:08:25
1149  Loridonna Tewmey       F3034        88/94   14:40     3:13:19
1150  Jessica Head           F3034        89/94   14:40     3:13:19
1151  Tracy McDermott        F4044        72/72   14:59     3:17:29
1152  Kellie Hanselman       F4549        55/57   14:59     3:17:29
1153  Norman Jones           M5054        57/57   15:03     3:18:21
1154  Timothy Busey          M4549      100/100   15:03     3:18:22
1155  Maggie Bilows          F4549        56/57   15:05     3:18:53
1156  Napoleon Bissaillon    M4044        83/83   15:06     3:19:08
1157  Pamela Martinez        F2529      126/130   15:08     3:19:32
1158  Deborah Melchi         F5559        18/20   15:13     3:20:36
1159  Sarah Jones            F3034        90/94   15:24     3:23:01
1160  Joanne Godzicki        F3034        91/94   15:51     3:28:51
1161  Beth Backer            F5559        19/20   15:55     3:29:55
1162  Sheri Stone            F5054        41/43   15:55     3:29:55
1163  Romayne Rolando        F5559        20/20   15:56     3:30:09
1164  Heather Spoor          F3539        99/99   15:57     3:30:11
1165  Christa Hanselman      F4549        57/57   15:59     3:30:42
1166  Andrea Pryor           F5054        42/43   15:59     3:30:42
1167  Brent Rieke            M6064        18/18   16:03     3:31:41
1168  Jackie Sharpe          F2529      127/130   16:20     3:35:15
1169  Leah Kirk              F2529      128/130   16:20     3:35:15
1170  A.Randolph Comba       M6569        12/12   16:30     3:37:28
1171  Stephanie Wosmansky    F5054        43/43   16:31     3:37:43
1172  Mary Emrick            F3034        92/94   16:45     3:40:43
1173  Julie Barth            F3034        93/94   16:45     3:40:44
1174  Erin Clark             F2529      129/130   16:51     3:42:04
1175  Lucas Duerst           M3034        84/84   16:51     3:42:09
1176  Mary Hamilton          F6064          7/7   17:45     3:54:06
1177  Jennifer Whitter       F3034        94/94   18:49     4:08:11
1178  Rebecca Petro          F2529      130/130   18:49     4:08:11
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